
8:00

8:15 

9:00 

9:45  

10:15 

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:45 

13:30 

14:15 

15:00 

15:45  

16:15 

16:45 

17:30 

18:00

18:45

19:00

LINNC 2017 PRELIMINARY PROGRAM

Tuesday, June 13, 2017 Wednesday, June 14, 2017 Thursday, June 15, 2017

Day 1 & 2: Neurovascular Malformations Day 3: Stroke Management

KEYNOTE LECTURE KEYNOTE LECTURE
KEYNOTE LECTURE

LIVE    Live Cases Transmission 
Mumbai, India 
Lilavati Hospital & Research Centre 
Team managed by Uday Limaye

LIVE    Live Cases Transmission 
Moscow, Russia 
Burdenko Neurosugical Institute 
Team managed by Sergey Yakovlev

REC    Recorded Case 
Stroke in live conditions 
Bicetre University Hospital

LIVE    Live Cases Transmission 
Paris, France 
Bicetre University Hospital 
Team managed by Jacques Moret  
and Laurent Spelle

LIVE    Live Cases Transmission 
Paris, France 
Bicetre University Hospital 
Team managed by Jacques Moret  
and Laurent Spelle

KEYNOTE LECTURE

REC    Recorded Case 
Stroke in live conditions 
Bicetre University Hospital

Coffee break & Visit of the exhibition area

LIVE    Live Cases Transmission 
Mumbai, India 
Lilavati Hospital & Research Centre 
Team managed by Uday Limaye

LIVE    Live Cases Transmission 
Moscow, Russia 
Burdenko Neurosugical Institute 
Team managed by Sergey Yakovlev

LIVE    Live Cases Transmission 
Neurosurgery 
Paris, France 
Bicetre University Hospital 
Team managed by Fabrice Parker

Industry-sponsored Symposium Industry-sponsored Symposium
KEYNOTE LECTURE

REC    Real 3D & Recorded Case REC    Real 3D & Recorded Case

REC    Recorded Case 
Stroke in live conditions 
Bicetre University Hospital

LIVE    Live Cases Transmission 
Paris, France 
Bicetre University Hospital 
Team managed by Jacques Moret 
and Laurent Spelle

LIVE    Live Cases Transmission 
Paris, France 
Bicetre University Hospital 
Team managed by Jacques Moret 
and Laurent Spelle KEYNOTE LECTURE

Lunch break in the exhibition area 

Industry-sponsored Symposium Industry-sponsored Symposium Industry-sponsored Symposium

LIVE    Live Cases Transmission 
Doha, Qatar  
Hamad General Hospital 
Team managed by Ayman Zakaria

LIVE    Live Cases Transmission 
Toronto, Canada 
University Health Network, Univ. of Toronto 
Team managed by Vitor Mendes Pereira

KEYNOTE LECTURE

REC    Recorded Case 
Stroke in live conditions 
Bicetre University Hospital

LIVE    Live Cases Transmission 
Paris, France 
Bicetre University Hospital 
Team managed by Jacques Moret 
and Laurent Spelle

LIVE    Live Cases Transmission 
Paris, France 
Bicetre University Hospital 
Team managed by Jacques Moret 
and Laurent Spelle

KEYNOTE LECTURE

Industry-sponsored Symposium Industry-sponsored Symposium Round table on cases discussions 
submitted by 

LINNC online membersCoffee break & Visit of the exhibition area

LIVE    Live Cases Transmission 
Doha, Qatar 
Hamad General Hospital 
Team managed by Ayman Zakaria

LIVE    Live Cases Transmission 
Toronto, Canada 
University Health Network, Univ. of Toronto 
Team managed by Vitor Mendes Pereira

Follow-up of LINNC 2016 cases

Closing remarks

KEYNOTE LECTURE REC    Real 3D & Recorded Case

LIVE    Live Cases Transmission 
Paris, France 
Bicetre University Hospital 
Team managed by Jacques Moret 
and Laurent Spelle

LIVE    Live Cases Transmission 
Paris, France 
Bicetre University Hospital 
Team managed by Jacques Moret 
and Laurent Spelle

Ceremony Awards to LINNC Partners


