LINNC 2017 PRELIMINARY PROGRAM

	Tuesday, June 13, 2017		Wednesday, June 14, 2017	Thursday, June 15, 2017
8:00	Day 1 & 2: Neurovascular Malformations			Day 3: Stroke Management
8:15	KEYNOTE LECTURE		KEYNOTE LECTURE	
9:00	Live Cases Transmission Mumbai, India Lilavati Hospital & Research Centr Team managed by Uday Limay	e	Live Cases Transmission Moscow, Russia Burdenko Neurosugical Institute Team managed by Sergey Yakovlev	Recorded Case Stroke in live conditions Bicetre University Hospital
9:45	Live Cases Transmission Paris, France Bicetre University Hospital Team managed by Jacques Mo and Laurent Spelle		Live Cases Transmission Paris, France Bicetre University Hospital Team managed by Jacques Moret and Laurent Spelle	KEYNOTE LECTURE Recorded Case Stroke in live conditions Bicetre University Hospital
10:15 Coffee break & Visit of the exhibition area				
11:00	Live Cases Transmission Mumbai, India Lilavati Hospital & Research Centr Team managed by Uday Limay	e	Live Cases Transmission Moscow, Russia Burdenko Neurosugical Institute Team managed by Sergey Yakovlev	Live Cases Transmission Neurosurgery Paris, France Bicetre University Hospital Team managed by Fabrice Parker
11:30	Industry-sponsored Symposium		Industry-sponsored Symposium	KEYNOTE LECTURE
	Real 3D & Recorded Case	REC	Real 3D & Recorded Case	
<u>12:00</u>	Live Cases Transmission Paris, France Bicetre University Hospital Team managed by Jacques Mo	Live	Live Cases Transmission Paris, France Bicetre University Hospital Team managed by Jacques Moret	Recorded Case Stroke in live conditions Bicetre University Hospital
12:45	and Laurent Spelle	et	and Laurent Spelle	KEYNOTE LECTURE
13:30			Lunch break in the exhibition area	
14:15	Industry-sponsored Symposium		Industry-sponsored Symposium	Industry-sponsored Symposium
15:00	Live Cases Transmission Doha, Qatar Hamad General Hospital Team managed by Ayman Zaka		Live Cases Transmission Toronto, Canada University Health Network, Univ. of Toronto Team managed by Vitor Mendes Pereira	KEYNOTE LECTURE
	Live Cases Transmission Paris, France Bicetre University Hospital	LIVE	Live Cases Transmission Paris, France Bicetre University Hospital	Stroke in live conditions Bicetre University Hospital
15:45	Team managed by Jacques Mo and Laurent Spelle	et	Team managed by Jacques Moret and Laurent Spelle	KEYNOTE LECTURE
16:15	Industry-sponsored Symposium		Industry-sponsored Symposium	Round table on cases discussions
16:45	Coffee break & Visit of the exhibition area		submitted by LINNC online members	
10.45	Live Cases Transmission Doha, Qatar Hamad General Hospital	Live	Live Cases Transmission Toronto, Canada University Health Network, Univ. of Toronto	Follow-up of LINNC 2016 cases
47.00	Team managed by Ayman Zaka	ria	Team managed by Vitor Mendes Pereira	Closing remarks
<u>17:30</u> 18:00	KEYNOTE LECTURE	REC	Real 3D & Recorded Case	
18:45	Live Cases Transmission Paris, France Bicetre University Hospital Team managed by Jacques Mo and Laurent Spelle		Live Cases Transmission Paris, France Bicetre University Hospital Team managed by Jacques Moret and Laurent Spelle	
19:00	Ceremony Awards to LINNC Partne	rs		